
KS4 Options: Contact information 

If you have any questions about any of the subject areas please e-mail the following staff: 

English Language & 
Literature 

Miss Connellan econnellan@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

Mathematics Mrs Ferns hferns@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

Combined Science 
Separate Science 

Mrs Brightwell sbrightwell@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

PE (CORE) Mr Rogers drogers@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

Art Mr Cooper 
Miss Morgan 

rcooper@corbytechnicalschool.org 
emorgan@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

Combined Cadet Force Mrs Arnold larnold@corbytechnicalschool.org 

Computer Science 
Creative iMedia 

Mr Gourlay agourlay@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

Curriculum Plus Mr Chatfield kchatfield@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

Design & Technology: Mr Hirst ahirst@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

Drama Mr Cox scox@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

Engineering Mr Harley dharley@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

Food, Hospitality and 
Catering 

Mr Rogers drogers@corbytechnicalschool.org 

Geography Miss Benson lbenson@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

History Mrs Hopkins ehopkins@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

Media Mr Williamson mwilliamson@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

Sociology Miss Vaghadia mvaghadia@corbytechnicalschool.org 
 

Spanish Miss Watt rwatt@corbytechnicalschool.org  
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